


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Abbas Rajabifard
Results: 74






	‹ Prev
	1
	...
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Next ›





	#	Item
	71[image: Bridging the Gap between LADM and Cadastres Mohsen Kalantari, Abbas Rajabifard, Jill Urban-Karr, Kenneth Dinsmore  Secure land. Empower citizens. Assure the future.]	Bridging the Gap between LADM and Cadastres Mohsen Kalantari, Abbas Rajabifard, Jill Urban-Karr, Kenneth Dinsmore  Secure land. Empower citizens. Assure the future.
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.fig.net
Language: English - Date: 2013-10-03 04:22:33
	Surveying
	Easement
	Cadastre
	Plat
	Interoperability
	ArcGIS
	Cartography
	Real property law
	Real estate


	72[image: Spatially Enabled Government and Society- the Global Perspective Abbas RAJABIFARD, Australia SUMMARY Spatially Enabled Society is a scenario when the society manages their information “spatially” using spatial compon]	Spatially Enabled Government and Society- the Global Perspective Abbas RAJABIFARD, Australia SUMMARY Spatially Enabled Society is a scenario when the society manages their information “spatially” using spatial compon
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.fig.net
Language: English - Date: 2010-11-10 06:49:16
	SDI
	Science
	Earth
	Geographic information systems
	Spatial data infrastructure
	Infrastructure for Spatial Information in the European Community


	73[image: Bridging the Gap between LADM and Cadastres Mohsen KALANTARI, Australia, Abbas RAJABIFARD, Australia, Jill URBAN-KARR, USA and Kenneth DINSMORE, USA Key words: Cadastre, LADM, ePlan, Geodatabase, ArcGIS]	Bridging the Gap between LADM and Cadastres Mohsen KALANTARI, Australia, Abbas RAJABIFARD, Australia, Jill URBAN-KARR, USA and Kenneth DINSMORE, USA Key words: Cadastre, LADM, ePlan, Geodatabase, ArcGIS
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.fig.net
Language: English - Date: 2013-10-03 04:22:48
	Cartography
	Land law
	Law
	Cadastre
	Subdivision
	Easement
	Kuala Lumpur
	Land description
	Geographic information system
	Surveying
	Real estate
	Real property law


	74[image: Microsoft Word - IP 4 - Abbas Rajabifard- Keynote paper.doc]	Microsoft Word - IP 4 - Abbas Rajabifard- Keynote paper.doc
Add to Reading ListSource URL: unstats.un.org
Language: English - Date: 2010-12-16 11:28:39
	Data mining
	SDI
	Infrastructure optimization
	Science
	Statistics
	Technology
	Geographic information systems
	Spatial data infrastructure
	Infrastructure for Spatial Information in the European Community




	‹ Prev
	1
	...
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.2762 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



